
 
(INDIANA) 

NOTE:  IN THE EVENT THAT A TYPE OF WAGER IS TAKEN OUT AT THE TRACK OF ORIGIN, ALL MONIES WILL BE REFUNDED. FOR TODAY’S RACE RESULTS CALL 1-800 PIK BAJA. 
QUADRIFETA: IF THE DESIGNATED TRACK DOES NOT PRODUCE A WINNING COMBINATION PAYOFF, THE QUADRIFETA LIMIT PAYOFF WILL BE 1,500 TO 1 AND THERE WILL BE NO 
CONSOLATION PAYOFF. CHECK YOUR TICKETS AND YOUR MONEY  BEFORE LEAVING WINDOW NO CLAIMS WILL BE ACCEPTED THEREAFTER 

NOTA:  EN CASO DE CANCELARSE UN TIPO DE APUESTA EN EL HIPODROMO DE ORIGEN TODOS LOS DINEROS EN ESE TIPO DE APUESTA SERAN REEMBOLSADOS. VERIFIQUE SUS 
BOLETOS Y DINERO ANTES DE RETIRARSE DE LAS VENTANILLAS, NO SE ADMITEN RECLAMACIONES POSTERIORES. QUADRIFETA: SI EN EL HIPODROMO O GALGODROMO 
DESIGNADO NO SE PRODUJERA UN PAGO PARA LA COMBINACION GANADORA, EL LIMITE DE PAGO SERA DE 1,500 POR 1 Y NO HABRA PAGOS DE CONSOLACION. 

R00/0704                                                                                                                                                                                                                 D-CA-08 

 
SEGUNDA NOVEMBRO 03, 2025. 
Inicio 16:10  

1 
$13,500 FM MD CLM 3UP 1200M (8) 

APROX 16:10 D.D. EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 1/2/3 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 NIGHT BIRDIE (L) 4/1 Bocachica 122 

2 VIVIS IN FRONT (L) 9/2 Burgos 124 

3 PROUD WORDS (L) 6/1 Murrill 122 

4 BORDER (FTL) 8/1 De La Cruz 122 

5 TURNUPTHESUNSHINE (L) 15/1 Guerra 122 

6 BIRDIEJUICE (L) 20/1 Roman 122 

7 BRUHAHA (L) 5/1 Gutierrez 119 

8 TOTAL CLASS (L) 9/5 Pedroza, Jr. 124 
 

2 
$41,000 ALW 3UP 1200M (7) 

APROX 16:41 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 2/3/4 
PICK FOUR 2/3/4/5 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 KNEEDEEPJUSTICE (L) 7/2 Ramos 121 

2 UNBRIDLED HERO (L) 4/1 Leahey 119 

3 MYSTERY IMPACT (L) 15/1 Pedroza, Jr. 121 

4 HE B READY (L) 12/1 Burgos 121 

5 JENNY'S BEIGNET (L) 6/1 Sanjur 121 

6 WHATNOWDADDY (L) 5/1 De La Cruz 119 

7 SILVER STERLING (L) 2/1 Bermudez 121 
 

3 
$39,440 MD CLM 3UP 1700M(T) (11) 

APROX 17:12 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 3/4/5 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 KAUAI BREEZE (L) 20/1 Bermudez 124 

2 ELKO COUNTY (L) 3/1 De La Cruz 124 

3 WEEKEND REVEILLE  15/1 Achard 122 

4 TRAITOUR  9/2 Gutierrez 117 

5 ESH (L) 6/1 Cannon 122 

6 TURNBUCKLE  6/1 Murrill 122 

7 HUEVOS D'ORO (L) 30/1 Sanjur 122 

8 HURRICANE EXPRESS (L) 4/1 Prescott 124 

9 ROC AND READY JO (L) 20/1 Pedroza, Jr. 122 

10 LORD RIPLEY (L) 10/1 Burgos 122 

11 BONAFIDE (L) 30/1 Ramos 122 
 

4 
$19,000 CLM 3UP 1200M (8) 

APROX 17:43 D.D. EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 4/5/6 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 RYAN'S WISH (L) 8/1 De La Cruz 119 

2 JAMMIN JUSTICE (L) 5/2 Prescott 121 

3 ILLEGAL CONTACT (L) 6/1 Ramos 122 

4 LOONY (L) 15/1 Burgos 121 

5 ROCKETING (L) 12/1 Sanjur 118 

6 ISMYBUSINESS (L) 8/5 Gutierrez 117 

7 CRINGE  20/1 Roman 118 

8 JAZZOLE (L) 6/1 Pedroza, Jr. 119 
  

5 
$46,240 2YO ALW 1000M(T) (10) 

APROX 1:14 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 5/6/7 
PICK FOUR 5/6/7/8 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 INSTILLED ZIP  8/1 Sanjur 115 

2 BLAZING FREEDOM  5/1 Esquivel 118 

3 AMI'S GARNET  20/1 De La Cruz 118 

4 HEN PARTY  5/2 Poston 111 

5 THE LITTLE SULTANA  10/1 Villarreal 118 

6 DIAMOND N DRESS  15/1 Roman 118 

7 ROCKET RANIA  6/1 Mojica 120 

8 EMILY'S JOY  9/2 Calleja 118 

9 MISS CLARKE  20/1 Aragon 118 

10 SWEET JANNAELISE  15/1 Ulloa 115 
 

(T.Q) TRACK QUINELLA (M.Q.) MUTUA QUINELLA. 
 

(L) LASIX   (FTL) FIRST TIME LASIX. 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 
 

6 
$46,240 FM ALW 3UP 1600M(T) (15) 

APROX 18:45 D.D. EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 6/7/8 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 SPUN UP (L) 12/1 Esquivel 119 

2 STAY LOST (L) 20/1 Prescott 121 

3 IPANEMA PRINCESS (L) 12/1 Mojica 121 

4 MISS SUSAN B (L) 15/1 Landeros 121 

5 SWAN HOUSE (L) 20/1 Doyle 119 

6 RAZZLE RED (L) 9/2 Bermudez  121 

7 COTILLARD  6/1 Meza 119 

8 LIL'S COFFEE (L) 8/1 Roman 121 

9 NEW LIGHT (FTL) 6/1 De La Cruz 121 

10 STAR BLESSING (L) 10/1 Cannon 119 

11 YES INDEED (L) 7/2 Beschizza 121 

12 FAITH UNDERSTOOD (L) 15/1 Cheminaud 121 

13 LITTLE SISTER SUE (L) 10/1 Pedroza, Jr.  121 

14 REVS RUN (L) 20/1 Bermudez 118 

15 TALENT SHOW (L) (AE) 15/1 Pedroza, Jr. 119 
 

7 
$19,000 CLM 3UP 1200M (9) 

APROX 19:16 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 7/8/9 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 C V RONIN LEGACY (L) 4/1 Gutierrez 116 

2 MOMMAS WISH (L) 6/1 Bermudez 119 

3 DARKESTACHIEVEMENT (L) 12/1 Prescott 119 

4 TO FLY AND FIGHT (L) 30/1 Leahey 119 

5 SATHWIK (L) 9/2 Ramos 119 

6 SLINK (L) 5/1 Mojica 121 

7 CATCH A NITE TRAIN (L) 7/2 Murrill 119 

8 MUSTY RED (L) 8/1 Burgos 121 

9 BARCA BILLY (L) 12/1 Ortiz 121 
 

8 
$27,880 2YO MD CLM 1100M (11) 

APROX 19:47 D.D. EXATA & M.Q.  

 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 RUN MAMA RUN  5/1 De La Cruz 120 

2 CRAB RANGOON  8/1 Burgos 120 

3 JUSTICE ADDITION  7/2 Pedroza, Jr. 120 

4 MY RAQUEL  9/2 Asmussen 120 

5 FLYING FOR TRIUMPH  15/1 Gutierrez 115 

6 ZAFYRE  12/1 Sheehy 120 

7 URBAN LIVING  8/1 Rodriguez 120 

8 JR MISS STARLET  30/1 Bermudez 120 

9 REAL N SPECTACULAR  10/1 Murrill 120 

10 SPIRIT MOVES ME  6/1 Ramos 120 

11 BIRKIN ELEGANCE  15/1 Hisby 120 
 

9 
$19,500 ALW 3UP 300M(QH) (13) 

APROX 20:15 EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 KEENIES FINAL GIFT  (L) 8/1 Quintero  128 

2 R LOVE INTEREST  (L) 9/2 Pina  126 

3 GRANO D ORO  (L) 5/2 Macias  126 

4 CV SKY KISS  (L) 6/1 Morin   126 

5 DASHIN QUICK CORONA   10/1 Vazquez   126 

6 BEACH CHICKZ  (L) 20/1 Flores  126 

7 HF MY FABULOUS BOY   15/1 Rodriguez  126 

8 YOU DRIVE BABY  (L) 5/1 Martinez  126 

9 BEACH FEATURE  (L) 20/1 Hunt  126 

10 SNEAKING WHISKEY  (L) 10/1 Luna Diaz  126 

11 APOLLITICAL OCEAN  (AE) 7/2 Morin  128 

12 SPECIAL BAD HABIT  (AE) 6/1 Penaloza  128 

13 HF FIRECRACKER  (L) (AE) 10/1 Vazquez  126 
 

 

(AE) ALSO ELIGIBLE  (D.D.) DAILY DOUBLE 
 
 

(CLM) CLAIMING  (ALW) ALLOWANCE. 
 
 

 
 

 
 


